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Anlage
Mungersdorfer Str. 75, 50739 Koin
G 0221-176606 info@tk-gruengold.de

Sportwart/in
Rausch, Rudolf F.
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Herren 50 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga 4-er
MF: Michael Lorenzen

m 01578-2374500; michaellorenzen@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schwartz, Michael
Lorenzen, Michael
Arndt, Heinz-Peter
Kéchy, Bernd
Baumgartel, Thomas
Nordmann, Thomas
Weinberger, Andreas
Pieper, Andreas
Rettberg, Wolfgang
10 Davidts, Norbert

11 Dr. Schneider, Dominik
12 Giefers, Oliver
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ID-Nr.

16902145
16302587
16403308
16103082
16002415
16003253
16402756
16205766
16402676
15703371
16604026
16402533

LK

LK11,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK18,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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